
Warwickshire Federation 

http://www.warwickshirefederation.org.uk 

 

Top 3 Club Results of the Yeovil (4176) race flown on 28 June 2020 
 90 members sent 1,831 birds 

 Liberated at 07:30 hours in a 4 mph South West wind 
 
 

Name Club       Sec Birds Distance Ring No Clocked FlyTime Velocity 

EN Murrey & Sons Adderbury FC- S 72 91:0984 GB19N35834 08:44:46 01:14:44 2156.032 

EN Murrey & Sons Adderbury FC- S 72 91:0984 GB19N35815 08:44:50 01:14:48 2154.111 

EN Murrey & Sons Adderbury FC- S 72 91:0984 GB19Z46596 08:44:53 01:14:51 2152.672 

N Howes Barras Green HS - S 18 114:1295 GB19Z67728 09:06:59 01:36:58 2082.463 

N Howes Barras Green HS - S 18 114:1295 GB19Z67732 09:07:46 01:37:45 2065.775 

N Howes Barras Green HS - S 18 114:1295 GB19Z67741 09:08:20 01:38:19 2053.869 

  Bucks Hill FC - S             

  Bucks Hill FC - S             

  Bucks Hill FC - S             

R Glover Church Road FC - S 14 127:0076 SU19 00238 09:15:46 01:45:46 2114.050 

RC Duncalf Church Road FC - S 8 120:0301 GB17C44666 09:11:36 01:41:36 2081.703 

R Glover Church Road FC - S 14 127:0076 GB19N65327 09:19:55 01:49:55 2034.232 

W Marbrow Coalville & Dist SR HS - N 9 136:0033 GB18Z31336 09:24:56 01:54:55 2083.137 

A Stephenson Coalville & Dist SR HS - N 2 136:1423 GB18Z45599 09:26:09 01:56:08 2073.282 

J Havens Coalville & Dist SR HS - N 10 136:0832 GB19Z65007 09:28:07 01:58:07 2033.515 

T Atkin Dunchurch RPC - S 36 110:1347 GB19Z41173 09:03:56 01:33:56 2075.376 

T Atkin Dunchurch RPC - S 36 110:1347 GB17Z96269 09:03:58 01:33:58 2074.640 

T Atkin Dunchurch RPC - S 36 110:1347 GB19Z41133 09:04:48 01:34:48 2056.403 

Mr/s R Elton East Leake SR FC - N 29 141:0332 GB19Z23187 09:26:53 01:56:52 2126.183 

Mr/s R Elton East Leake SR FC - N 29 141:0332 GB17Z21595 09:26:55 01:56:54 2125.576 

Mr/s R Elton East Leake SR FC - N 29 141:0332 GB19Z23179 09:27:48 01:57:47 2109.636 

P & C & C Cooper Ibstock Welfare HS - N 20 136:0736 GB15P03549 09:25:59 01:56:00 2069.879 

P & C & C Cooper Ibstock Welfare HS - N 20 136:0736 GB18A09337 09:25:59 01:56:00 2069.879 

J Dimmocks Ibstock Welfare HS - N 8 127:1052 GB19Z22292 09:19:39 01:49:39 2048.080 

Fraser & Hunt Lime Tree Park PC - S 45 115:0700 GB17Z68114 09:08:40 01:38:40 2058.446 

Mr/s D Taylor Lime Tree Park PC - S 18 112:0911 GB19Z68095 09:07:10 01:37:11 2037.752 

S V Cole Lime Tree Park PC - S 25 111:0623 GB19Z51615 09:06:27 01:36:27 2031.965 

M O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 21 131:1600 GB19Z27746 09:17:50 01:47:50 2152.952 

M O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 21 131:1600 GB19Z27736 09:19:43 01:49:43 2115.996 

M O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 21 131:1600 BL19/6243080 09:19:44 01:49:44 2115.674 

J Gilbert Nuneaton NR HS - S 66 122:0339 GB18Z15046 09:11:52 01:41:53 2110.880 

K Wilson & S Malin Nuneaton NR HS - S 28 124:0430 GB18Z08254 09:13:59 01:43:59 2102.933 

K Wilson & S Malin Nuneaton NR HS - S 28 124:0430 GB15A25394 09:14:01 01:44:01 2102.259 

Mr/s L Pinfield Shipston on Stour IFC - S 35 96:1399 GB17Z75345 08:52:06 01:22:06 2075.018 

Mr/s L Pinfield Shipston on Stour IFC - S 35 96:1399 GB17Z75484 08:52:07 01:22:07 2074.597 

Mr/s L Pinfield Shipston on Stour IFC - S 35 96:1399 GB17Z75352 08:53:40 01:23:40 2036.163 

Mr/s C McBay Southam & Dist Inv FC - S 11 116:0737 GB18Z15333 09:10:09 01:40:09 2045.901 

K Arnold & Son Southam & Dist Inv FC - S 38 103:1647 GB17Z85882 08:59:56 01:29:58 2033.413 

K Arnold & Son Southam & Dist Inv FC - S 38 103:1647 BL17/6051424 09:00:15 01:30:17 2026.281 

E Allen & Son Trent Valley House HS - S 26 118:0303 GB16F25601 09:09:18 01:39:18 2094.491 

E Allen & Son Trent Valley House HS - S 26 118:0303 GB16F25609 09:09:29 01:39:29 2090.632 

T Young Trent Valley House HS - S 10 115:1682 GB18Z70497 09:07:57 01:37:58 2083.247 
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